Position

Lab Director

Lab Supervisor

Lab Supervisor
Scientist |

Scientist Il

Scientist |

Scientist |

Scientist Il

Scientist |

Scientist |

Scientist Il

Scientist |

Scientist |

Scientist |

Scientist |

Scientist |

Scientist |

Scientist |
Coordinator
Phleb/Lab Assistant Il
Scientist |

Lead Lab Assistant
Phleb/Lab Assistant Il
Phleb/Lab Assistant Il
Phleb/Lab Assistant Il
Phleb/Lab Assistant Il
Phleb/Lab Assistant Il
Phleb/Lab Assistant |
Phleb/Lab Assistant |
Phleb/Lab Assistant Il

Other Positions Held Special District

Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District

Tulare Local Healthcare District

Department

Clinical Lab
Clinical Lab
Clinical Lab
Clinical Lab
Clinical Lab
Clinical Lab
Clinical Lab
Clinical Lab
Clinical Lab
Clinical Lab
Clinical Lab
Clinical Lab
Clinical Lab
Clinical Lab
Clinical Lab
Clinical Lab
Clinical Lab
Clinical Lab
Clinical Lab
Clinical Lab
Clinical Lab
Clinical Lab
Clinical Lab
Clinical Lab
Clinical Lab
Clinical Lab
Clinical Lab
Clinical Lab
Clinical Lab
Clinical Lab

Total Wages

$123,603
$96,890
$96,805
$91,028
$85,903
$83,862
$83,161
$80,415
$80,207
$79,247
$79,173
$78,256
$78,021
$70,090
$68,590
$67,910
$54,854
$48,034
$39,710
$33,972
$33,157
$31,100
$30,697
$30,262
$29,597
$27,559
$26,799
$26,246
$26,195
$25,116

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$11,433
$8,962
$8,929
$3,869
$7,946
$7,757
$7,692
$7,438
$7,419
$3,368
$7,323
$7,239
$7,217
$3,850
$2,229
$2,886
$5,074
$1,750
$1,291
$1,104
$1,078
$2,255
$997
$983
$2,738
$896
$871
$853
$851
$1,067



Phleb/Lab Assistant |
Phleb/Lab Assistant |
Phleb/Lab Assistant |
Phleb/Lab Assistant |
Phleb/Lab Assistant |
Phleb/Lab Assistant |
Phleb/Lab Assistant |
Phleb/Lab Assistant |
Department Clerk

Phleb/Lab Assistant |
Phleb/Lab Assistant |
Phleb/Lab Assistant |
Phleb/Lab Assistant |

Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District

Tulare Local Healthcare District

Clinical Lab
Clinical Lab
Clinical Lab
Clinical Lab
Clinical Lab
Clinical Lab
Clinical Lab
Clinical Lab
Clinical Lab
Clinical Lab
Clinical Lab
Clinical Lab
Clinical Lab

$24,612
$24,535
$22,299
$19,649
$17,453
$10,915
$9,664
$8,270
$6,635
$5,640
$3,143
$2,692
$620

$1,037
$797
$725
$638
$742
$355
$314
$269
$216
$183
$102
$87
$20



