Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Lab Director		Tulare Local Healthcare District	Clinical Lab	\$123,603	\$11,433
Lab Supervisor		Tulare Local Healthcare District	Clinical Lab	\$96,890	\$8,962
Lab Supervisor		Tulare Local Healthcare District	Clinical Lab	\$96,805	\$8,929
Scientist I		Tulare Local Healthcare District	Clinical Lab	\$91,028	\$3,869
Scientist II		Tulare Local Healthcare District	Clinical Lab	\$85,903	\$7,946
Scientist I		Tulare Local Healthcare District	Clinical Lab	\$83,862	\$7,757
Scientist I		Tulare Local Healthcare District	Clinical Lab	\$83,161	\$7,692
Scientist II		Tulare Local Healthcare District	Clinical Lab	\$80,415	\$7,438
Scientist I		Tulare Local Healthcare District	Clinical Lab	\$80,207	\$7,419
Scientist I		Tulare Local Healthcare District	Clinical Lab	\$79,247	\$3,368
Scientist II		Tulare Local Healthcare District	Clinical Lab	\$79,173	\$7,323
Scientist I		Tulare Local Healthcare District	Clinical Lab	\$78,256	\$7,239
Scientist I		Tulare Local Healthcare District	Clinical Lab	\$78,021	\$7,217
Scientist I		Tulare Local Healthcare District	Clinical Lab	\$70,090	\$3,850
Scientist I		Tulare Local Healthcare District	Clinical Lab	\$68,590	\$2,229
Scientist I		Tulare Local Healthcare District	Clinical Lab	\$67,910	\$2,886
Scientist I		Tulare Local Healthcare District	Clinical Lab	\$54,854	\$5,074
Scientist I		Tulare Local Healthcare District	Clinical Lab	\$48,034	\$1,750
Coordinator		Tulare Local Healthcare District	Clinical Lab	\$39,710	\$1,291
Phleb/Lab Assistant II		Tulare Local Healthcare District	Clinical Lab	\$33,972	\$1,104
Scientist I		Tulare Local Healthcare District	Clinical Lab	\$33,157	\$1,078
Lead Lab Assistant		Tulare Local Healthcare District	Clinical Lab	\$31,100	\$2,255
Phleb/Lab Assistant II		Tulare Local Healthcare District	Clinical Lab	\$30,697	\$997
Phleb/Lab Assistant II		Tulare Local Healthcare District	Clinical Lab	\$30,262	\$983
Phleb/Lab Assistant II		Tulare Local Healthcare District	Clinical Lab	\$29,597	\$2,738
Phleb/Lab Assistant II		Tulare Local Healthcare District	Clinical Lab	\$27,559	\$896
Phleb/Lab Assistant II		Tulare Local Healthcare District	Clinical Lab	\$26,799	\$871
Phleb/Lab Assistant I		Tulare Local Healthcare District	Clinical Lab	\$26,246	\$853
Phleb/Lab Assistant I		Tulare Local Healthcare District	Clinical Lab	\$26,195	\$851
Phleb/Lab Assistant II		Tulare Local Healthcare District	Clinical Lab	\$25,116	\$1,067

Phleb/Lab Assistant I	Tulare Local Healthcare District	Clinical Lab	\$24,612	\$1,037
Phleb/Lab Assistant I	Tulare Local Healthcare District	Clinical Lab	\$24,535	\$797
Phleb/Lab Assistant I	Tulare Local Healthcare District	Clinical Lab	\$22,299	\$725
Phleb/Lab Assistant I	Tulare Local Healthcare District	Clinical Lab	\$19,649	\$638
Phleb/Lab Assistant I	Tulare Local Healthcare District	Clinical Lab	\$17,453	\$742
Phleb/Lab Assistant I	Tulare Local Healthcare District	Clinical Lab	\$10,915	\$355
Phleb/Lab Assistant I	Tulare Local Healthcare District	Clinical Lab	\$9,664	\$314
Phleb/Lab Assistant I	Tulare Local Healthcare District	Clinical Lab	\$8,270	\$269
Department Clerk	Tulare Local Healthcare District	Clinical Lab	\$6,635	\$216
Phleb/Lab Assistant I	Tulare Local Healthcare District	Clinical Lab	\$5,640	\$183
Phleb/Lab Assistant I	Tulare Local Healthcare District	Clinical Lab	\$3,143	\$102
Phleb/Lab Assistant I	Tulare Local Healthcare District	Clinical Lab	\$2,692	\$87
Phleb/Lab Assistant I	Tulare Local Healthcare District	Clinical Lab	\$620	\$20